cip

Institution's Program Name

Award

Type
30 General Studies
30.0000 Multidisciplinary Studies AA/AS
1.01 Farm & Ranch Management
1.0104  Ranch & Land Management AAS
1.0104  Ranch & Land Management | CERT 1
1.0104  Ranch & Land Management || CERT 1
11.04 Information Sciences
11.0401 Computer Information Technology AAS
11.0401 Digital Media & Design CERT 1
11.0401 Microcomputer Software Operator CERT 1
11.0401 Microcomputer Support Specialist CERT 1
11.0401 Personal Computer Technical Support CERT 1
12.04 Cosmetology & Related Personal Grooming Services
12.0413 Cosmetology Instructor CERT1
12.041  Cosmetology Nail Technician CERT1
12.0401 Cosmetology Operator CERT 1
15.06 Industrial Production Technologies/Technicians
15.0612 Construction Technology AAS
15.0612 Construction Technology | CERT 1
15.0612 Construction Technology Il CERT1
15.0612 Electrical & Instrumentation Technology AAS
15.0612 HVAC CERT1
15.0612 Maintenance Technician | CERT 1
15.0612 Maintenance Technician Il CERT1
15.0612 Natural Gas Compression AAS
15.0612 Natural Gas Compression | CERT 1
15.0612 Natural Gas Compression |l CERT1
15.0612 Petroleum Technology AAS
15.0612 Petroleum Technology | CERT 1
15.0612 Petroleum Technology Il CERT1
15.0612 Residential/Commercial Electrician CERT1
48.05 Precision Metal Working
48.0508 Welding AAS
48.0508 Welding (Basic) CERT 1
48.0508 Welding (Intermediate) CERT1
51.07 Health & Medical Administrative Services
51.0707 Health Information Technology AAS
51.0713 Medical Coding Technician CERT 1
51.0801 Medical/Clinical Assistant




51.0801
51.0801
51.0803
51.0803
51.0904
51.0904
51.1004
51.1004
51.83

51.3801
51.3801
51.39

51.3901
52.04

52.0408
52.0401
52.0401
52.0408
52.0401
52.0401

Medical Assisting (MA)

Medical Assisting (MA)

Occupational Therapy Assistant

Occupational Therapy Assistant

Emergency Medical Technology/Technician

Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)

Clinical/Medical Laboratory Technician

Clinical/Medical Laboratory Technician

Registered Nursing, Nursing Administration, Nursing Research
Associate Degree Nursing (ADN)

Associate Degree Nursing (ADN), LVN-RN Transition

Practical Nursing, Vocational Nursing & Nursing Assistants
Licensed Vocational Nurse (LVN)

Business Operations Support & Assistant Services
Administrative Assistant

General Business

General Business

General Office

Office Professional

Office Professional (Medical Option)

AAS
CERT 1

AAS

CERT 1

AAS

AAS
AAS

CERT 1

CERT 1
AAS
CERT 1
CERT 1
AAS
AAS



