CIP	Institution's Program Name	Award Type
30	General Studies	
30.0000	Multidisciplinary Studies	AA/AS
1.01	Farm & Ranch Management	
1.0104	Ranch & Land Management	AAS
1.0104	Ranch & Land Management I	CERT 1
1.0104	Ranch & Land Management II	CERT 1
11.04	Information Sciences	
11.0401	Computer Information Technology	AAS
11.0401	Digital Media & Design	CERT 1
11.0401	Microcomputer Software Operator	CERT 1
11.0401	Microcomputer Support Specialist	CERT 1
11.0401	Personal Computer Technical Support	CERT 1
12.04	Cosmetology & Related Personal Grooming Services	
12.0413	Cosmetology Instructor	CERT 1
12.041	Cosmetology Nail Technician	CERT 1
12.0401	Cosmetology Operator	CERT 1
15.06	Industrial Production Technologies/Technicians	
15.0612	Construction Technology	AAS
15.0612	Construction Technology I	CERT 1
15.0612	Construction Technology II	CERT 1
15.0612	Electrical & Instrumentation Technology	AAS
15.0612	HVAC	CERT 1
15.0612	Maintenance Technician I	CERT 1
15.0612	Maintenance Technician II	CERT 1
15.0612	Natural Gas Compression	AAS
15.0612	Natural Gas Compression I	CERT 1
15.0612	Natural Gas Compression II	CERT 1
15.0612	Petroleum Technology	AAS
15.0612	Petroleum Technology I	CERT 1
15.0612	Petroleum Technology II	CERT 1
15.0612	Residential/Commercial Electrician	CERT 1
48.05	Precision Metal Working	
48.0508	Welding	AAS
48.0508	Welding (Basic)	CERT 1
48.0508	Welding (Intermediate)	CERT 1
51.07	Health & Medical Administrative Services	
51.0707	Health Information Technology	AAS
51.0713	Medical Coding Technician	CERT 1
51.0801	Medical/Clinical Assistant	

51.0801	Medical Assisting (MA)	AAS
51.0801	Medical Assisting (MA)	CERT 1
51.0803	Occupational Therapy Assistant	
51.0803	Occupational Therapy Assistant	AAS
51.0904	Emergency Medical Technology/Technician	
51.0904	Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)	CERT 1
51.1004	Clinical/Medical Laboratory Technician	
51.1004	Clinical/Medical Laboratory Technician	AAS
51.83	Registered Nursing, Nursing Administration, Nursing Research	
51.3801	Associate Degree Nursing (ADN)	AAS
51.3801	Associate Degree Nursing (ADN), LVN-RN Transition	AAS
51.39	Practical Nursing, Vocational Nursing & Nursing Assistants	
51.3901	Licensed Vocational Nurse (LVN)	CERT 1
52.04	Business Operations Support & Assistant Services	
52.0408	Administrative Assistant	CERT 1
52.0401	General Business	AAS
52.0401	General Business	CERT 1
52.0408	General Office	CERT 1
52.0401	Office Professional	AAS